
3RD SEM MENTOR LISTS(|T) 
t Is here by directed; the following faculties are working as mentor with their concerned assigned Students 

of 3rd semester of IT Dept. during the session 2024-2025(WV). 

Mrs.D.susmita 

SI. No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Mrs. Biswabandita mohanty 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Regd. No. 
F23001002025 

23 

F23001002070 

24 

F23001024001 

F23001024002 

F23001024003 

F23001024005 

F23001024007 

F23001024008 

F23001024009 

Mr.Samyaranjan Nayak 

F23001024010 

F23001024011 

F23001024012 
F23001024013 

F23001024014 

F23001024015 

F23001024016 

F23001024017 

F23001024018 

F23001024019 

F23001024020 

F23001024022 

F23001024023 

LE-1 

LE-2 

Name of the Students 

DEBADARSHAN RANASINGH 

MUKESH RATH 
|ALEKH BEJ 

|ALISHA ORAM 
ASHIS KUMAR NAIK 

BADAL MISHRA 

CHINTA DEEPAK 

|Diptimayee patnaik 

|GAYATRI BEHERA 
Himansu sekhar sahoo 

Jitendra Kumar rout 

NANDINI MOHAPATRA 
NANDITA SARDAR 
OMNI PRIYADARSHINEE 

PURNIMA BEHERA 

|SANDHYA RANI KHUNTIA 

Simran Behera 
Soubhagya ranjan swain 
STUTIPRAGYAN OJHA 

SUBHAM BISWAL 

SUSHANTA NAYAK 

Tushna Prabha Majhi 

RAJALAXMI DAS 
RANI NAYAK 

-

curer Compui, npplicatior. 

B.O S.E,Cuttack-7 



STH SEM MEMNTOR LISTS (IT) 

It is here by directed; the following faculties are working as mentor with their concerned assigned Students of 
5th semester ofIT Dept. during the session 2024-2025(W). 

Mrs.Supriya Mishra 
SI. No. 

1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

14 

12 

13 

14 

Mrs. Bhabodeepika Mohanty 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Regd. No. 
F21001024023 
F22001003029 OM PIYUSH MOHANTY 
F22001024001 ALEC STEWART MINZ 
F22001024003 ANNAPURNA SVWAIN 

24 

25 

F22001024004 ARPITA DAS 

F22001024006 
F22001024007 

F22001024005 Bhagyashree Adhikari 
ITISHREE NANDI 

Mrs.Manaswini Ray 

F22001024009 
F22001024008 JYOTIRMAYEE TRIPATHY 

MANORANJAN OJHA 

F22001024011 

F22001024010 PRATAP PATRA 

F22001024014 

Name of the Students 
UMA THANDAR 

F22001024015 

F22001024012 RITESH KUMAR BARIK 
F22001024013 SAI SUBHALAXMI ROUT 

JYOTI PRAGYAN MALLICK 

F22001024017 

F22001024016 Shriya Mohanta 

F22001024021 

PRATIMA MALLICK 

|SATYAJIT MOHAPATRA 
SATYANARAYAN JENA 

L23001024001 

F22001024019SONALI PARIDA 
SHRIYASUCHARITA JENA 

F22001024020 |SOUMYARANJAN NAYAK 
SUBHALAXMI NAYAK 

F22001024022 SUNANDA PRUSTY 

F22001024023 SWADHIN PRITIRANJAN SETHI 
ALPANA HARICHANDAN 

L23001024002 SHYAM SUNDAR SAHOO 
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